
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	PANTHER	PROJECT	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,103.83
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Andrew	Howard txn_ZeH9mzX $26.89 $5,130.72
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Nancy	Wolf txn_8rH7WY0 $161.30 $5,292.02
2025-04-03 Donation	from	John	Metzner txn_JxHELRv $1,075.27 $6,367.29
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Candace	Thorson txn_yXHYbXK $50.00 $6,417.29
2025-04-03 Donation	from	M.	P.	Noonan txn_V0HgOw6 $26.89 $6,444.18
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Christina	Zainc txn_EyHweO9 $20.00 $6,464.18
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Mason	Marcelo txn_oyHo5NN $50.00 $6,514.18
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Marci	Chappel txn_8rH7Baw $100.00 $6,614.18
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Beth	Sugden txn_brH7Xy9 $50.00 $6,664.18
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHO6wZ $50.00 $6,714.18
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Nancy	Winner txn_AWHVmvl $53.77 $6,767.95
2025-04-07 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/31	TO	4/6 txn_66HAOVZ -$131.54 $6,636.41
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Donna	Witmyer txn_brH7Xa4 $537.64 $7,174.05
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Paul	Parrish txn_AWHVmmZ $250.00 $7,424.05
2025-04-09 XRP	Robot	Dev	Boards	and	Servo	Motors txn_MNH5pqr -$364.50 $7,059.55
2025-04-09 	Aluminum	Tubing	From	Online	Metals txn_QmH9LNx -$107.30 $6,952.25
2025-04-09 	Aluminum	plates	from	Yarde	Metals txn_evHoRNw -$179.83 $6,772.42
2025-04-09 	Coral	Dev	Board	Micro	from	Digi-Key txn_qkHRGQq -$55.27 $6,717.15
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Sheila	Kenny txn_JxHEvb4 $26.89 $6,744.04
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Heidi	&	Bob	Bartlett txn_zVHoyla $53.77 $6,797.81
2025-04-10 Donation	from	The	Siemon	Company txn_OXH68dO $268.82 $7,066.63
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Jon	Woodhouse txn_OXH68wb $50.00 $7,116.63
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HMBVw $53.77 $7,170.40
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Steven	Suriani txn_5wHKRde $100.00 $7,270.40
2025-04-10 Donation	from	James	Campbell txn_NQHZP7K $26.89 $7,297.29
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Ben	Strano txn_R2HVoNz $43.02 $7,340.31
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Brian	Moughty txn_LgHRReW $53.77 $7,394.08
2025-04-13 SWERVE	DRIVE	PINION	GEARS txn_V0HgEKO -$136.35 $7,257.73
2025-04-13 UPDATED	WCP	MOTORS	AND	HARDWARE txn_yXHYQ0K -$3,114.75 $4,142.98
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_a8HMdrv -$102.52 $4,040.46
2025-04-22 	Blade	adjustable	rear	from	Grizzly txn_xQHdymd -$52.79 $3,987.67
2025-04-22 	CNC	tools	and	drill	bits	from	Amazon txn_QmH9Mw5 -$229.22 $3,758.45

WITHDRAWN:	$4,474.07.	DEPOSITED:	$3,128.69. $3,758.45

The	Panther	Project	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	Panther	Project's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


